
 

 

 

भारत सरकार  GOVERNMENT OF INDIA 

अंतररक्ष विभाग  DEPARTMENT OF SPACE 

अंतररक्ष उपयोग कें द्र 

SPACE APPLICATIONS CENTRE 

भारतीय अंतररक्ष अनुसंधान संगठन  

INDIAN SPACE RESEARCH ORGANISATION 

अहमदाबाद AHMEDABAD - 380 015 

   

जेम -वनविदा सूचना  

    GeM-Tender Notice  

सं.: सैक/जेम/वनविदा/34/2024-25                                                                   

No.: SAC/GeM/Tender/34/2024-25                                                                                                                                                         Date:21/02/2025 
 

भारत के राष्ट्रपतत के तिए और उनकी ओर से, प्रधान, क्रय एवं भंडार, अंतररक्ष उपयोग कें द्र, अहमदाबाद, तनम्नतितित के तिए जेम (गवननमेंट ई-माकेटप्िेस) 

द्वारा तनतवदा/अनुकूतित बोतियां आमंतित करते हैं ।  

For and on behalf of the President of India, Head, Purchase & Stores, Space Applications Centre, Ahmedabad invites 

Tenders/Customs Bids through GeM (Government e-Marketplace) for the followings. 
 

इच्छुक तवके्रता सरकार के जेम िरीद वेबसाइट https://gem.gov.in से  तनतवदा/अनुकूतित बोतियां डाउनिोड कर सकते हैं।  अनुकूतित बोतियां माि जेम 

िरीद पोटनि के माध्यम से ऑनिाइन प्रस्तुत की जानी ह।ै 

Interested vendors can download Tenders/Custom Bids from GeM procurement website https://gem.gov.in. The Custom Bids/ 

Tenders are to be submitted online through the GeM Portal only. 

 

Sl. No.  GeM Bid No. Item Description Due Date 

01 GEM/2025/B/5940641 PXIE based DAQ and Commanding System 06/03/2025. 

02 GEM/2025/B/5916410 TNC Torque Wrench 03/03/2025 

03 GEM/2025/B/5932929 Fiber Optic Couplers and Polarization Controllers 04/03/2025 

04 GEM/2025/B/5937902 Multi-Channel Electronic Load Modules 06/03/2025 

05 GEM/2025/B/5935790 Computer Monitor 26/02/2025 

06 GEM/2025/B/5933059 printer cartridge 06/03/2025 

07 GEM/2025/B/5918837 Liquid Nitrogen (LN2) Cylinder 28/02/2025 

08 GEM/2025/B/5919485 Headset 24/02/2025 

09 GEM/2025/B/5918000 Magnetic Stirrer with Hot Plate 03/03/2025 

10 GEM/2025/B/5918072 GPU Accelerator 03/03/2025 

11 GEM/2025/B/5918978 Single Gas Cylinder Trolley 06/03/2025 

12 GEM/2025/B/5916486 Commercial RF Wide-Band Driver Amplifiers 03/03/2025 

13 GEM/2025/B/5918241 Chrome -Mask Blanks for Optical Lithography 03/03/2025 

नोट Notes: 

 

1)  प्रस्तुतत की तवतध: ऑनिाइन जेम पोटनि के माध्यम से   । 

     Mode of submission: Online through GeM Portal. 
 

2)  डाक/कुररयर/तकसी व्यति के माध्यम से भेजे गए प्रस्तावों पर तवचार नहीं तकया जाएगा ।   

     Offers sent physically by post/courier/in person will not be considered. 

                                                                                                                                                                                                   

                                                                                                                                                                        Sd/- 

प्रधान, क्रय एिं भंडार   Head, Purchase & Stores 

https://gem.gov.in/
http://www.eprocure.isro.gov.in/

